
 
Ethiopia 2021 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 6, 2021 Wednesday Christmas Day 

January 19, 2021 Tuesday Epiphany 

March 2, 2021 Tuesday Victory at Adwa Day 

March 28, 2021 Sunday Day of Lament 

April 13, 2021 Tuesday First day of Ramadan 

April 30, 2021 Friday Good Friday 

May 2, 2021 Sunday Easter Sunday 

May 13, 2021 Thursday End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr) 

May 28, 2021 Friday Derg Downfall Day 

July 20, 2021 Tuesday Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha) 

September 11, 2021 Saturday New Year’s Day 

September 27, 2021 Monday Finding of the True Cross 

October 18, 2021 Monday Birthday of Muhammad (Mawlid) 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


